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Anlage
An der Lauter, 73075 Sifzen

Sportwart/in
Brell, Rudiger
T 0175 2713222 jugendwart@tcsuessen.de

Jugendwart/in

Timm, Martin
martin_timm@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Julia Funk

m 0177 7447195; juliafunk100@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gorlats, Valeria (EST)

Minzenmayer, Viola
Kroi3, Lara

Bedi, Suchi Kaur (IND*)
Brell, Sabrina
Assmann, Sabrina
Kohler, Juliane

Funk, Julia

10 Brell, Pamina

11 Werner, Leonie

12 Nole, Andreea (ROU)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29862672

Jimenez Ramos, Marcela (MEX*) 29153785

29201277
29251470
20263664
29950486
29050201
28450265
29751166
29200598
20050975
20662938

LK DR Info
LK4,0
LK6,0
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
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